
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 11:34.95 5

2 Mitchell (A) 12:20.03

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mitchell (A) 9:59.14 5

2 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 10:17.21

#3 Girls 100m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CRAVENS, Savannah Mitchell 17.71 5

2 BLAIS, Jasmine Mitchell 18.10 3

3 GARRISON, Makenna Bedford North 18.34 1

#4 Boys 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMS, Justin Bedford North 16.41 5

2 BROTHERS, Mason Mitchell 17.95 3

3 PASSMORE, A.J. Mitchell 18.90 1

4 PRITCHARD, Jeremiah Bedford North 19.67

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUDSON, Bethany Mitchell 13.53 5

2 BREWSTER, Sarah Bedford North 13.70 3

3 WOODS, Sylvia Bedford North 14.20 1

4 LAGLE, Olivia Mitchell 14.28

5 SYCH, Emily Mitchell 14.63

6 SHAFFER, Ashley Mitchell 15.54

7 JOHNSON, Jeslyn Bedford North 15.75

8 MURRAY, Bethany Bedford North 16.30

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Micah Bedford North 11.56  (NW) 5

2 MARSHEK, Trevor Mitchell 11.75  (NW) 3

3 DAVIS, Brayden Mitchell 11.79  (NW) 1

4 BAKER, Evan Bedford North 12.00  (NW)

5 BORTNER, Dylan Bedford North 12.06  (NW)

6 KUEHN, Isaac Bedford North 12.09  (NW)

7 MARTIN, Wyatt Bedford North 12.56  (NW)

8 NOLAN, Garrett Bedford North 14.39  (NW)

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FLINN, Carrie Bedford North 5:56.38 5

2 KITTAKA, Danielle Bedford North 6:12.11 3

3 TEDROW, Alyssa Mitchell 6:19.82 1

4 WAGGONER, Emily Mitchell 6:56.73

5 SCHOLFIELD, Chelsey Bedford North 6:58.18

6 ENLOW, Kelsey Mitchell 6:59.96

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PEMBERTON, Trey Bedford North 4:57.07 5

2 VANDEVENTER, Zachary Mitchell 5:03.86 3

3 CLARK, Dalton Mitchell 5:07.87 1

4 SIMPSON, Drew Mitchell 5:26.17

5 MAUDLIN, Zach Bedford North 6:05.49

GROSS, Derek Bedford North DNF

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mitchell (A) 54.62 5

2 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 56.02

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 44.43 5

2 Mitchell (A) 46.06

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WATSON, Caitlyn Bedford North 1:08.00 5

2 PETERSON, Sara Bedford North 1:10.95 3

3 SYCH, Emily Mitchell 1:12.19 1

4 CLARK, Haleigh Mitchell 1:12.53

5 WILSON, Lauren Mitchell 1:13.94

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARKES, Austin Mitchell 53.05 1(1) 5

2 ADAMS, Alex Bedford North 54.05 1(2) 3

3 DAVIS, Brayden Mitchell 54.82 1(3) 1

4 WEILBAKER, Braden Bedford North 55.05 1(4)

5 BARTLETT, Nate Bedford North 56.36 1(5)

6 MARTIN, Wyatt Bedford North 58.67 1(6)

7 DECKARD, Jamey Bedford North 1:00.80 1(7)

8 GROSS, Derek Bedford North 1:01.18 2(1)

9 NOLAN, Garrett Bedford North 1:09.11 2(2)
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PARKES, Austin Mitchell 53.05

2 ADAMS, Alex Bedford North 54.05

3 DAVIS, Brayden Mitchell 54.82

4 WEILBAKER, Braden Bedford North 55.05

5 BARTLETT, Nate Bedford North 56.36

6 MARTIN, Wyatt Bedford North 58.67

7 DECKARD, Jamey Bedford North 1:00.80

Section 2 of 2

1 GROSS, Derek Bedford North 1:01.18

2 NOLAN, Garrett Bedford North 1:09.11

#13 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLAIS, Jasmine Mitchell 52.46 5

2 CRAVENS, Savannah Mitchell 53.42 3

3 GARRISON, Makenna Bedford North 54.16 1

#14 Boys 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMS, Justin Bedford North 44.67 5

2 BROTHERS, Mason Mitchell 45.37 3

3 PASSMORE, A.J. Mitchell 51.55 1

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETERSON, Baili Bedford North 2:46.30 5

2 ALBERTSON, Kate Bedford North 2:46.55 3

3 SYCH, Abby Mitchell 2:50.68 1

4 BROCK, Ani Bedford North 3:06.64

5 SCHOLFIELD, Chelsey Bedford North 3:11.23

6 TILLETTE, Brooklyn Mitchell 3:12.70

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WHEELER, Aidan Mitchell 2:08.21 5

2 COURTRIGHT, James Mitchell 2:13.39 3

3 PEMBERTON, Trey Bedford North 2:17.83 1

4 GROSS, Derek Bedford North 2:29.25

5 FISH, Aaron Bedford North 2:29.43

BASINGER, Nick Bedford North DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUDSON, Bethany Mitchell 27.91  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 BREWSTER, Sarah Bedford North 28.17  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LAGLE, Olivia Mitchell 29.84  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 WOODS, Sylvia Bedford North 30.10  (NW) 1(4)

#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HUGHES, Jacy Bedford North 30.34  (NW) 1(5)

6 VARVEL, Olivia Mitchell 30.50  (NW) 1(6)

7 WOODS, Lauren Mitchell 32.84  (NW) 2(1)

8 JOHNSON, Jeslyn Bedford North 34.06  (NW) 2(2)

9 MURRAY, Bethany Bedford North 35.36  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HUDSON, Bethany Mitchell 27.91

2 BREWSTER, Sarah Bedford North 28.17

3 LAGLE, Olivia Mitchell 29.84

4 WOODS, Sylvia Bedford North 30.10

5 HUGHES, Jacy Bedford North 30.34

6 VARVEL, Olivia Mitchell 30.50

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WOODS, Lauren Mitchell 32.84

2 JOHNSON, Jeslyn Bedford North 34.06

3 MURRAY, Bethany Bedford North 35.36

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WAGNER, Micah Bedford North 22.93  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 MARSHEK, Trevor Mitchell 23.14  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 FLINN, Garrett Bedford North 23.70  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 BAKER, Evan Bedford North 24.00  (NW) 1(4)

5 PARKES, Austin Mitchell 24.17  (NW) 1(5)

6 BORTNER, Dylan Bedford North 24.35  (NW) 1(6)

7 KUEHN, Isaac Bedford North 24.55  (NW) 1(7)

8 MARTIN, Wyatt Bedford North 27.27  (NW) 1(8)

9 FERREIRA, Diego Bedford North 28.52  (NW) 2(1)

10 NOLAN, Garrett Bedford North 29.33  (NW) 2(2)

HUTCHINSON, Kenny Bedford North DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WAGNER, Micah Bedford North 22.93

2 MARSHEK, Trevor Mitchell 23.14

3 FLINN, Garrett Bedford North 23.70

4 BAKER, Evan Bedford North 24.00

5 PARKES, Austin Mitchell 24.17

6 BORTNER, Dylan Bedford North 24.35

7 KUEHN, Isaac Bedford North 24.55

8 MARTIN, Wyatt Bedford North 27.27

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FERREIRA, Diego Bedford North 28.52

2 NOLAN, Garrett Bedford North 29.33
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

HUTCHINSON, Kenny Bedford North DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZOLLMAN, Zoe Bedford North 13:22.50 5

2 KITTAKA, Danielle Bedford North 13:25.54 3

3 TEDROW, Alyssa Mitchell 14:05.43 1

WAGGONER, Emily Mitchell DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PEMBERTON, Trey Bedford North 10:56.85 5

2 PEMBERTON, Chance Bedford North 11:15.87 3

3 CLARK, Dalton Mitchell 11:22.30 1

4 SIMPSON, Drew Mitchell 11:51.61

YARBERRY, Braden Bedford North DNS

VANDEVENTER, Zachary Mitchell DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mitchell (A) 4:35.61 5

2 Bedford North Lawrence (B) 4:45.02

3 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 5:18.48

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 3:27.82 5

2 Mitchell (A) 3:30.18

#23 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUGHES, Halle Bedford North 5' 0" 5

2 BLAIS, Jasmine Mitchell 4' 10" 3

3 KITTAKA, Danielle Bedford North 4' 4" 1

4 SYCH, Emily Mitchell 4' 2"

4 WOODS, Lauren Mitchell 4' 2"

6 PETERSON, Sara Bedford North 4' 2"

ALBERTSON, Kate Bedford North NH

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JENKINS, Matthew Mitchell 6' 2" 5

2 HAWKINS, Lane Bedford North 5' 10" 3

3 HUTCHINSON, Kenny Bedford North 5' 2" 0.5

3 WHEELER, Aidan Mitchell 5' 2" 0.5

BARTLETT, Nate Bedford North NH

PASSMORE, A.J. Mitchell NH

#25 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUGHES, Jacy Bedford North 6' 6" 4

1 PETERSON, Baili Bedford North 6' 6" 4

3 BROCK, Ani Bedford North 6' 0" 1

4 CONNER, Adelynne Bedford North 5' 6"

#26 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YOUNG, Michael Bedford North 8' 6" 5

2 BRENT, Corbin Bedford North 7' 0" 3

GRAY, Kollin Bedford North DNS

ANDERSON, Alan Bedford North DNS

ROYER, Benny Bedford North DNS

#27 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BREWSTER, Sarah Bedford North 15' 2"  (NW) 5

2 GARRISON, Makenna Bedford North 15' 2"  (NW) 3

3 WOODS, Sylvia Bedford North 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1

4 SYCH, Abby Mitchell 12' 63 /4  (NW)

5 CLARK, Haleigh Mitchell 11' 111 /2  (NW)

TILLETTE, Brooklyn Mitchell NM  (NW)

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLINN, Garrett Bedford North 19' 8"  (NW) 5

2 LUTTRELL, Chaz Mitchell 19' 2"  (NW) 3

3 WEILBAKER, Braden Bedford North 19' 01 /2  (NW) 1

4 PRITCHARD, Jeremiah Bedford North 17' 33 /4  (NW)

5 PASSMORE, A.J. Mitchell 17' 1"  (NW)

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAMBRECHT, Megan Bedford North 34' 3" 5

2 RAINEY, Mikaela Bedford North 29' 0" 3

3 PASSMORE, Alley Mitchell 26' 3" 1

4 BRIDGES, Kamryn Mitchell 21' 93 /4

#30 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ENGLAND, Caelan Mitchell 43' 2" 2(1) 5

2 JUHL, Alex Bedford North 39' 5" 2(2) 3

3 CONLEY, Shane Mitchell 35' 61 /2 2(3) 1

4 BELL, Michael Bedford North 35' 43 /4 2(4)

5 CHOWNING, Dalton Mitchell 33' 73 /4 1(1)

6 BLACKWELL, Xachary Bedford North 31' 111 /2 2(5)

7 LEVATO, Mike Bedford North 31' 111 /2 1(2)

8 TOLBERT, Nicolas Mitchell 31' 1" 2(6)
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 BAUMGART, Austin Bedford North 30' 21 /2 2(7)

10 ENGLAND, Nolan Mitchell 28' 6" 2(8)

11 WEBER, Roman Bedford North 26' 41 /2 1(3)

12 TAYLOR, Will Bedford North 23' 21 /2 1(4)

13 TAYLOR, Jacob Bedford North 23' 2" 1(5)

REYNOLDS, A.J. Bedford North DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHOWNING, Dalton Mitchell 33' 73 /4

2 LEVATO, Mike Bedford North 31' 111 /2

3 WEBER, Roman Bedford North 26' 41 /2

4 TAYLOR, Will Bedford North 23' 21 /2

5 TAYLOR, Jacob Bedford North 23' 2"

REYNOLDS, A.J. Bedford North DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ENGLAND, Caelan Mitchell 43' 2"

2 JUHL, Alex Bedford North 39' 5"

3 CONLEY, Shane Mitchell 35' 61 /2

4 BELL, Michael Bedford North 35' 43 /4

5 BLACKWELL, Xachary Bedford North 31' 111 /2

6 TOLBERT, Nicolas Mitchell 31' 1"

7 BAUMGART, Austin Bedford North 30' 21 /2

8 ENGLAND, Nolan Mitchell 28' 6"

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAMBRECHT, Megan Bedford North 112' 4" 5

2 RAINEY, Mikaela Bedford North 105' 2" 3

3 PASSMORE, Alley Mitchell 72' 10" 1

4 BRIDGES, Kamryn Mitchell 65' 5"

5 MOORE, Bethany Bedford North 63' 2"

#32 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOLBERT, Nicolas Mitchell 113' 5" 2(1) 5

2 BAUMGART, Austin Bedford North 106' 10" 2(2) 3

3 JUHL, Alex Bedford North 102' 5" 2(3) 1

4 BELL, Michael Bedford North 98' 11" 2(4)

5 ENGLAND, Caelan Mitchell 95' 8" 2(5)

6 LEVATO, Mike Bedford North 95' 7" 1(1)

7 CONLEY, Shane Mitchell 95' 1" 2(6)

8 BLACKWELL, Xachary Bedford North 86' 2" 1(2)

9 CHOWNING, Dalton Mitchell 85' 4" 1(3)

10 WEBER, Roman Bedford North 83' 5" 2(7)

11 ENGLAND, Nolan Mitchell 63' 11" 2(8)

#32 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 TAYLOR, Will Bedford North 58' 8" 1(4)

13 TAYLOR, Jacob Bedford North 56' 91 /2 1(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEVATO, Mike Bedford North 95' 7"

2 BLACKWELL, Xachary Bedford North 86' 2"

3 CHOWNING, Dalton Mitchell 85' 4"

4 TAYLOR, Will Bedford North 58' 8"

5 TAYLOR, Jacob Bedford North 56' 91 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 TOLBERT, Nicolas Mitchell 113' 5"

2 BAUMGART, Austin Bedford North 106' 10"

3 JUHL, Alex Bedford North 102' 5"

4 BELL, Michael Bedford North 98' 11"

5 ENGLAND, Caelan Mitchell 95' 8"

6 CONLEY, Shane Mitchell 95' 1"

7 WEBER, Roman Bedford North 83' 5"

8 ENGLAND, Nolan Mitchell 63' 11"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bedford North Lawrence BNL 72.5

2 Mitchell MITC 58.5

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bedford North Lawrence BNL 86

2 Mitchell MITC 46
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